
COMPANY DIRECTORY

EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP

MARKETING

VP, Marketing Centralized Services - Iowa Rachel Delzell (515) 509-0125 rachel.delzell@cbdsm.com

Demand Generation Manager Remote - Grand Junction, CO Carrie Di Pilato (970) 549-0663 carrie.dipilato@cbdistinctive.com

Digital Implementation Centralized Services - Iowa Alysa King (515) 782-4096 alysa.king@cbdistinctive.com

Creative Specialist Centralized Services - Iowa Shayla Goche (515) 341-2918 shayla.goche@cbdsm.com

Lead Marketing Concierge Remote - Twin Falls, ID Joey Loya (970) 243-0456 joey.loya@cbdistinctive.com

Marketing Concierge Remote - Virtual Sofia Gondar sofia.gondar@cbdistinctive.com

General Marketing Assistance marketing@cbdistinctive.com

marketing@cbdsm.com

President, CEO Todd Conklin (208) 720-5326 tc@cbdistinctive.com

COO, CFO Shannon Conklin (208) 309-2826 shannon.conklin@coldwellbanker.com

VP, Marketing Rachel Delzell (515) 509-0125 rachel.delzell@cbdsm.com

VP, Sales Jeff Renevier (406) 570-2980 jeff.renevier@cbdistinctive.com

VP, Operations Shawnee Carver (970) 250-4921 shawnee.carver@cbdistinctive.com

VP, Finance Tomi Nelson (515) 224-8602 tomi.nelson@cbdistinctive.com

Executive Assistant Theresa Pemberton (208) 720-0630 theresa.pemberton@cbdistinctive.com



SALES

VP, Sales Bozeman, MT Jeff Renevier (406) 570-2980 jeff.renevier@cbdistinctive.com

Regional VP, Sales Iowa & Kansas Jeff Renevier (406) 570-2980 jeff.renevier@cbdistinctive.com

Regional VP, Sales Colorado Jeff Renevier (406) 570-2980 jeff.renevier@cbdistinctive.com

Regional VP, Sales Montana & Idaho Jeff Renevier (406) 570-2980 jeff.renevier@cbdistinctive.com

Managing Director Ankeny/Northpark - Iowa Peter Jaques (515) 240-7383 peter.jaques@cbdsm.com

Managing Director Westown/Altoona/Metro - Iowa Cody Pasa (515) 491-7989 cody.pasa@cbdsm.com

Asst. Managing Director Westown - Iowa Nick Stephenson (515) 508-9087 nick.stephenson@cbdsm.com

Asst. Managing Director Northpark - Iowa AJ Anderson (515) 202-6173 aj.anderson@cbdsm.com

Asst. Managing Director Altoona/Metro - Iowa Stephany Goodhue (515) 720-9684 stephany.goodhue@cbdsm.com

Asst. Managing Director Ankeny - Iowa Sarah Kavalier (515) 202-6801 sarah.kavalier@cbdsm.com

Managing Director Durango, CO Josh Neiman (970) 769-8320 josh.neiman@cbdistinctive.com

Managing Director Grand Junction/Montrose/Telluride, CO Jimmy Kleager (970) 697-7776 jimmy.kleager@gjhomes.com

Managing Director Overland Park, KS Kennan Teston (325) 642-8444 kennan.teston@cbdistinctive.com

Managing Director Steamboat Springs/Vail, CO Jens Werner (970) 471-3738 jens.werner@cbdistinctive.com

Managing Director Sun Valley/Twin Falls, ID Suede Denker (208) 308-9190 suede.denker@cbdistinctive.com

Managing Director Bozeman, MT Aaron Cox (785) 477-0726 acox8686@gmail.com

Managing Director Commercial Brandon Schuette (970) 270-0999 bschuette@cbcprimeproperties.com

HOA Management Grand Junction, CO Barrett Miller (970) 632-2776 bmiller@cbcprimeproperties.com

FINANCE

VP, Finance Centralized Services - Iowa Tomi Nelson (515) 224-8602 tomi.nelson@cbdistinctive.com

Executive Assistant Sun Valley, ID Theresa Pemberton (208) 622-3400 theresa.pemberton@cbdistinctive.com

Corporate Accounting Centralized Services - Iowa Janette Conry (515) 224-8802 janette.conry@cbdsm.com

Accounting Assistant Centralized Services - Iowa Ashley Perera (515) 224-3614 ashley.perera@cbdsm.com

PM - Accounting Twin Falls, ID Sonia Lua (208) 734-6500 sonia.lua@cbdistinctive.com

HOA - Accounting Grand Junction, CO Steve Laugerman (970) 243-7375 slaugerman@cbcprimeproperties.com

PM - Accounting Grand Junction, CO Lauren Qualls (970) 372-2697 lqualls@cbcprimeproperties.com

HR/Admin Sun Valley, ID Theresa Pemberton (208) 720-0630 theresa.pemberton@cbdistinctive.com



OPERATIONS

VP, Operations Grand Junction, CO Shawnee Carver (970) 243-0456 shawnee.carver@cbdistinctive.com

Relocation Director Overland Park, KS Robin Allenbrand (913) 345-9999 robin.allenbrand@cbdistinctive.com

Lead Agent Concierge - Midwest Ankeny - Iowa Scott Tobias (515) 967-0046 scott.tobias@cbdsm.com

Lead Agent Concierge - West Montrose, CO Lisa Stephenson (970) 249-2449 lisa.stephenson@cbdistinctive.com

Agent Concierge Metro/Altoona - Iowa Sarah Miller (515) 224-8601 sarahj.miller@cbdsm.com

Agent Concierge Northpark - Iowa Jennifer Urban (515) 270-5252 jennifer.urban@cbdsm.com

Agent Concierge Westown - Iowa Delanee Ensley (515) 224-8888 delanee.ensley@cbdsm.com

Agent Concierge Overland Park, KS Shanna Osborn (913) 345-9999 shanna.osborn@cbdistinctive.com

Agent Concierge Bozeman, MT Morgan Kilmurray (406) 587-7653 morgan.kilmurray@cbdistinctive.com

Agent Concierge Durango, CO David Cook 616-502-1931 david.cook@cbdistinctive.com

Agent Concierge Grand Junction, CO Mattison Kolb (970) 243-0456 mattison.kolb@cbdistinctive.com

Agent Concierge Steamboat/Vail, CO Gregory Zen-Ruffinen (970) 632-2886 greg.zenruffinen@cbdistinctive.com

Agent Concierge Sun Valley, ID Theresa Pemberton (208) 720-0630 theresa.pemberton@cbdistinctive.com

Agent Concierge Telluride, CO Amy Righetti (970) 728-4454 amy.righetti@cbdistinctive.com

Agent Concierge Twin Falls, ID Michelle Berry (208) 734-6500 michelle.berry@cbdistinctive.com

Lead Contract Compliance Grand Junction, CO Miranda Stogner (970) 243-0456 miranda.stogner@cbdistinctive.com

Contract Compliance Remote - Iowa Danelle Slay (515) 224-8814 danelle.slay@cbdsm.com

Transaction Concierge Remote - Twin Falls, ID Tori Castro (208) 734-6500 tori.castro@cbdistinctive.com

Director of IT Centralized Services - Iowa Paul Clowser (515) 778-8006 paul.clowser@cbdsm.com

Escrow Professional Co

Escrow Pro - Closer Remote - Iowa Sarah Alex (515) 224-8503 sarah.alex@escrowprofessional.com

Escrow Pro - Closer Remote - Iowa Mallory Chabak (515) 224-8815 mallory.chabak@escrowprofessional.com

Escrow Pro - Closer Remote - Iowa Ashley Rogers (515) 224-8897 ashley.rogers@escrowprofessional.com

Escrow Pro - Closer Remote - Iowa Chris Brandhorst (515) 224-8836 chris.brandhorst@escrowprofessional.com

Escrow Pro - Settlement Agent Centralized Services - Iowa Caroline Davitt (515) 224-8874 caroline.davitt@escrowprofessional.com

Escrow Pro - Settlement Coordinator Centralized Services - Iowa Danette Sullivan (515) 224-8823 danette.sullivan@escrowprofessional.com

Broker In Charge
Broker in Charge Iowa Cody Pasa (515) 491-7989 cody.pasa@cbdsm.com

Broker In Charge Colorado Karen Beauvais (970) 846-8814 kbeauvais@coldwellbanker.com

Broker In Charge Colorado - Commercial Tim Whitney (303) 919-0079 twhitney@cbcprimeproperties.com

Broker In Charge Idaho Gary Shook (208) 539-7027 gary.shook@coldwellbankersv.com

Broker In Charge Montana Jeff Renevier (406) 570-2980 jeffrenevier@gmail.com

Broker In Charge Kansas/Missouri Robin Allenbrand (816) 392-6288 robin.allenbrand@coldwellbankersv.com


